LUNEDI

MARTEDI

MERCOLEDV

GIOVEDI

VENERDI

08:30-09:15
09:30-10:15
10:30-11:15
11:30-12:15
12:30-13:15
13:15 - 14:00

08:30-09:15
09:30-10:15
10:30-11:15
11:30-12:15
12:30 - 13:15
13:15 - 14:00

08:30-09:15
09:30-10:15
10:30-11:15
11:30-12:15
12:30 - 13:15
13:15 - 14:00

08:30-09:15
09:30-10:15
10:30-11:15
11:30-12:15
12:30- 13:15
13:15 - 14:00

08:30-09:15
09:30-10:15
10:30-11:15
11:30-12:15
12:30 - 13:15
13:15 - 14:00

PROSPETTO ORARIO DIDATTICA A DISTANZA SCUOLA SSI GIOVI

CLASSE | A

CLASSE I A

CLASSE Ill A

ACANFORA (MOT)

PIERMATTEO (MAT)

D’AGOSTINO (MUS)

GIORDANO (ITA)

CAMPUS (ING)

PIERMATTEO (MAT)

PIERMATTEO (MAT)

PELLEGRINO (ITA)

GIORDANO (ITA)

NAPOLIELLO (TEC)

PELLEGRINO (ITA)

SALSANO (ING)

NAPOLIELLO (ASINCRONO)

PIERMATTEO (ASINCRONO)

PELLEGRINO (ASINCRONO)

SALSANO (ASINCRONO)

PELLEGRINO (ASINCRONO)

ACANFORA (ASINCRONO)

MALINCONICO (FRA)

PIERMATTEO (MAT)

GIORDANO (ITA)

GIORDANO (ITA)

PELLEGRINO (ITA)

SABATINO (ARTE)

PIERMATTEO (MAT)

MALINCONICO (FRA)

PELLEGRINO (GEO)

GIORDANO (STO)

PELLEGRINO (STO)

PIERMATTEO (MAT)

GIORDANO (ASINCRONO)

PELLEGRINO (ASINCRONO)

PIERMATTEO (ASINCRONO)

PIERMATTEO (ASINCRONO)

D'AGOSTINO (ASINCRONO)

GIORDANO (ASINCRONO)

SALSANO (ING)

D’AGOSTINO (MUS)

PIERMATTEO (MAT)

D’AGOSTINO (MUS) SABATINO (ARTE) NAPOLIELLO (TEC)
GIORDANO (ITA) PELLEGRINO (ITA) MALINCONICO (FRA)
GIORDANO (ITA) PELLEGRINO (ITA) ACANFORA (MOT)

GIORDANO (ASINCRONO)

NIGRO (ASINCRONO)

PIERMATTEO (ASINCRONO)

D'AGOSTINO (ASINCRONO)

MALINCONICO (ASINCRONO)

NAPOLIELLO (ASINCRONO)

PINTO (REL)

PIERMATTEO (MAT)

SABATINO (ARTE)

GIORDANO (GEO)

PIERMATTEO (MAT)

PINTO (REL)

SABATINO (ARTE)

ACANFORA (MOT)

GIORDANO (ITA)

PIERMATTEO (MAT)

NAPOLIELLO (TEC)

GIORDANO (ITA)

PIERMATTEO (ASINCRONO)

NAPOLIELLO ASINCRONO

GIORDANO (ASINCRONO)

GIORDANO (ASINCRONO)

CAMPUS (ASINCRONO)

MALINCONICO (ASINCRONO)

SALSANO (ING)

CAMPUS (ING)

GIORDANO (STO)

SABATINO (ARTE)

PINTO (REL)

GIORDANO (ITA)

GIORDANO (ITA)

NIGRO (GEO)

PIERMATTEO (MAT)

PIERMATTEO (MAT)

SABATINO (ARTE)

SALSANO (ING)

ACANFORA (ASINCRONO)

PIERMATTEO (ASINCRONO)

D'AGOSTINO (ASINCRONO)

MALINCONICO (ASINCRONO)

ACANFORA (ASINCRONO)

SALSANO (ASINCRONO)




